O-two Single
Use CPAPUse CPAP
O-TWO SINGLE-USE OPEN CIRCUIT
CPAP DELIVERY SYSTEM
AWARD WINNING, COMPACT, “LOW FLOW”, NON-INVASIVE
VENTILATION FOR THE RESPIRATORY DISTRESSED PATIENT
CPAP has been proven to provide an effective
method of treating respiratory distress from CHF.

-40oC to +60oC
 (-40oF to 140oF)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION 1
CPAP system only
01CV0211-cs - o_two CPAP System (Large Adult)
 c/w face mask (size 5) and head harness (Case/10)
01CV0212-cs - o_two CPAP System (Adult)
 c/w face mask (size 4) and head harness (Case/10)
01CV0213-cs - o_two CPAP System (Child)
c/w face mask (size 3) and head harness (Case/10)
CONFIGURATION 2
CPAP system with Manometer
01CV0217-cs - o_two CPAP System (Large Adult)
c/w Adult Cuffed Facemask (size 5), Head Harness System, Flow
Vector Valve with Manometer and Oxygen Supply Tubing (Case/10)
01CV0218-cs - o_two CPAP System (Adult)
c/w Adult Cuffed Facemask (size 4), Head Harness System, Flow
Vector Valve with Manometer and Oxygen Supply Tubing (Case/10)
01CV0219-cs - o_two CPAP System (Child)
c/w Child Cuffed Facemask (size 3), Head Harness System, Flow
Vector Valve with Manometer and Oxygen Supply Tubing (Case/10)
CONFIGURATION 3
CPAP system with Manometer and nebulizer
01CV0224-cs - o_two CPAP System (Large Adult) with Nebulizer
c/w Adult Cuffed Facemask (size 5), Head Harness System,
pressure manometer, nebulizer with tubing and preset flow
restrictor and “T” piece(Case/10)
01CV0225-cs - o_two CPAP System (Adult) with Nebulizer
c/w Adult Cuffed Facemask (size 4), Head Harness System,
pressure manometer, nebulizer with tubing and preset flow
restrictor and “T” piece(Case/10)
01CV0226-cs - o_two CPAP System (Child) with Nebulizer
c/w Adult Cuffed Facemask (size 3), Head Harness System,
pressure manometer, nebulizer with tubing and preset flow
restrictor and “T” piece(Case/10)
01CV0220-CS - O-Two Single-Use CPAP Nebulizer System c/w
6 l/min Flow Adapter, T-Piece, Updraft Nebulizer with Oxygen
Supply Tubing (Case/10)
02RT1301-CS -  O-Two Single-Use CPAP Nebulizer
T-Piece  (Case/10)
01CV8009-CS - O-Two Replacement Neoprene Head Harness
System (Case/5)
01CV8066-CS - O-two Manometer (Case/25)
01CV0210-CS - O-Two Disposable Open Circuit
CPAP Valve c/w oxygen supply tubing (Case/50)
REPLACEMENT ITEMS
 15PL1006 Rev 8 09_18